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LEAGUE #531: HRC
WEEK #25 - 3/20/25

CENTER PHONE: 403-252-5747
THURSDAY - 6:30 P.M. 100% OF 800
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 25 OF 25
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- --- ---

1. #14-BOWL MOVEMENT 878.5 56563 960 2642
2. #12-THE WEEBLES 844.5 61032 959 2642
3. # 4-FREAKIN TWO PINS 835 60892 926 2627
4. #11-NEW PINS ON THE BLOCK 826 60566 943 2708
5. # 7-SPLITZ AND GIGGLES 817 60571 926 2610
6. # 6-MISFITS 797.5 60265 937 2578
7. # 3-MINE'S IN THE GUTTER 795.5 60609 949 2632
8. # 9-PINISHERS 792 60370 946 2681
9. #10-BOWLING FOR SOUP 695.5 59596 915 2519
10. # 5-JUST FOR FUN 675 59475 916 2525
11. # 1-STAR SHOOTERS 660 59397 882 2517
12. # 2-THE SPLIT ENDZ 649 59392 958 2550
13. # 8-RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS 618 59235 961 2667
14. #13-PIN-O GRIGIO 616.5 54775 891 2601
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
7 788 875 762 2425 26 VS 5 799 760 803 2362 18
8 777 792 754 2323 9 VS 2 786 786 786 2358 14.5
3 853 808 883 2544 41 VS 10 817 842 816 2475 37

14 875 890 778 2543 45 VS 12 825 822 865 2512 40
4 807 820 786 2413 24.5 VS 13 869 841 891 2601 49

11 873 812 812 2497 37 VS 6 808 862 843 2513 41
9 811 859 763 2433 30 VS 1 761 811 744 2316 8

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
316 DENNIS ARNDT 777 DENNIS ARNDT 216.3 DENNIS ARNDT
303 GEORGE MACPHERSON 751 GEORGE MACPHERSON 203.3 GEORGE MACPHERSON
302 STUART ROSS 720 STUART ROSS 190.8 STUART ROSS
276 JEFF TAYLOR 680 MICHAEL HENNE 177.2 MICHAEL HENNE
268 MICHAEL HENNE 606 JASON CAMPBELL 163.1 JASON CAMPBELL

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
258 CINDY SLADE 617 CINDY SLADE 157.8 CINDY SLADE
254 CATHLEEN BLOXHAM 613 LEAH PAGE 147.0 CATHLEEN BLOXHAM
234 DEBBIE DUCHESNE 545 LYNN TAYLOR 146.9 CARLY CULHANE
233 HANNAH WILLIAMS 544 CATHLEEN BLOXHAM 146.9 TRACY GALLANT
231 LEAH PAGE 525 TRACY GALLANT 145.7 TERRY HAMEL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
961 RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS 2708 NEW PINS ON THE BLOCK
960 BOWL MOVEMENT 2681 PINISHERS
959 THE WEEBLES 2667 RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
958 THE SPLIT ENDZ 2642 BOWL MOVEMENT
949 MINE'S IN THE GUTTER 2642 THE WEEBLES
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

250 DENNIS ARNDT MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 233 GEORGE MACPHERSON
655 GEORGE MACPHERSON MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 632 DENNIS ARNDT
231 LEAH PAGE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 200 DEBBIE DUCHESNE
613 LEAH PAGE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 470 DEBBIE DUCHESNE

+137 DAVE BLOXHAM MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 78 JASON CAMPBELL
+235 LEAH PAGE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 76 MELODY WRY

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - LEAH PAGE +105

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
DENNIS ARNDT 316 777 1 0 4 14276 66 216.3 JAY CLARK 216 563 0 0 0 11210 75 149.4
GEORGE MACPHERSON 303 751 2 0 2 15254 75 203.3 BRIAN QUAST 229 527 0 0 0 10159 69 147.2
STUART ROSS 302 720 1 0 1 14314 75 190.8 HIRAM SCHMERER 209 503 0 0 0 10272 72 142.6
MICHAEL HENNE 268 680 0 0 0 12228 69 177.2 JEFF HAMEL 258 550 0 0 0 9801 69 142.0
JASON CAMPBELL 257 606 0 0 0 12239 75 163.1 DAVE BLOXHAM 225 554 0 0 0 10596 75 141.2

CAMERON MACMINN 221 557 0 0 0 12174 75 162.3 JAMIE GALLANT 223 590 0 0 0 8545 63 135.6
NELSON BELSEY 258 569 0 0 0 11521 72 160.0 WAYNE BRUNN 248 596 0 0 0 9166 69 132.8
JEFF TAYLOR 276 546 0 0 0 10978 72 152.4 MURRAY SIMPSON 202 500 0 0 0 9554 75 127.3
JAMIE LOTT 217 514 0 0 0 10947 72 152.0 MARTIN PULL 199 471 0 0 0 3385 27 125.3
WILL ANTHONY 234 557 0 0 0 11261 75 150.1

*SUBSTITUTES*
CURTIS COOPER 300 698 1 0 0 4169 21 198.5 FRASER MACLEAN 211 458 0 0 0 1180 9 131.1
GEORGE PINEL 211 586 0 0 0 586 3 195.3 JASON WAGER 164 401 0 0 0 1713 15 114.2
SHAUN KRISTOFF 241 581 0 0 0 581 3 193.6 OWEN ERDMAN 128 326 0 0 0 326 3 108.6
JUSTIN JARRATT 269 633 0 0 0 2429 15 161.9 ANDY LOYOLA 110 304 0 0 0 304 3 101.3
JACK LORINCZ 216 482 0 0 0 1726 12 143.8 RYAN BELOGLOWKA 133 334 0 0 0 601 6 100.1

JUSTIN IVERSON 165 417 0 0 0 1595 12 132.9 TERRY HARRINGTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
CINDY SLADE 258 617 0 0 0 10263 65 157.8 ANNE RUCK 176 453 0 0 0 8277 66 125.4
CATHLEEN BLOXHAM 254 544 0 0 0 11027 75 147.0 TRISH LOEB 190 489 0 0 0 7513 60 125.2
CARLY CULHANE 220 519 0 0 0 11024 75 146.9 LAURA RIGBY 192 438 0 0 0 7047 57 123.6
TRACY GALLANT 220 525 0 0 0 10137 69 146.9 KERI QUAST 195 414 0 0 0 8825 72 122.5
TERRY HAMEL 193 508 0 0 0 10058 69 145.7 APRIL HENNE 165 435 0 0 0 7225 60 120.4

LYNN TAYLOR 214 545 0 0 0 10094 72 140.1 BRYNNE SHERLOW 171 449 0 0 0 7179 60 119.6
SHARON ARNDT 212 512 0 0 0 10346 74 139.8 VANESSA TAYLOR 175 400 0 0 0 8113 69 117.5
DEBBIE DUCHESNE 234 502 0 0 0 10045 72 139.5 TAMMY ZOMAR 167 396 0 0 0 7994 69 115.8
TARALYNN BULLOCH 185 509 0 0 0 9130 67 136.2 ARLENE ALBRECHT 168 448 0 0 0 8568 75 114.2
HANNAH WILLIAMS 233 516 0 0 0 10094 75 134.5 CHLOE PAREZANOVIC 173 406 0 0 0 6850 60 114.1

LEAH PAGE 231 613 0 0 0 7065 54 130.8 ANNA-JANE MELBORNE 169 416 0 0 0 5383 48 112.1
LORRY FRITSCHE 198 467 0 0 0 9761 75 130.1 MEGHAN MACLEAN 164 396 0 0 0 6697 60 111.6
PAM LOTT 184 473 0 0 0 9348 72 129.8 MELODY WRY 164 395 0 0 0 6928 66 104.9
LYNNE LISTER 174 454 0 0 0 9577 75 127.6 BRIANNA EUBANK 134 310 0 0 0 3958 45 87.9

*SUBSTITUTES*
GAYLENE LANGEJANS 250 606 0 0 0 3928 21 187.0 NICKI EUBANK 147 317 0 0 0 317 3 105.6
IRENE KOHUCH 188 0 0 0 0 371 2 185.5 ALI MCCOLL 128 351 0 0 0 1251 12 104.2
CINDY WAGER 268 642 0 0 0 2782 16 173.8 ANGIE PAGE 105 293 0 0 0 293 3 97.6
LAURA TULLY 211 534 0 0 0 1544 9 171.5 ALLISON GALLANT 107 301 0 0 0 584 6 97.3
BRENDA KAUGHMAN 137 373 0 0 0 373 3 124.3 VANESSA ARNDT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
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BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
DONNA RAYNER 170 447 0 0 0 6459 54 119.6
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S 800S 900S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
ARLENE ALBRECHT 92 92 89 273 8568 75 114 168 448 0 0 0 0 0
WILL ANTHONY 139 170 141 450 11261 75 150 234 557 0 0 0 0 0
SHARON ARNDT 134 139 148 421 10346 74 139 212 512 0 0 0 0 0
DENNIS ARNDT 205 250 177 632 14276 66 216 316 777 1 0 4 0 0
NELSON BELSEY 148 178 135 461 11521 72 160 258 569 0 0 0 0 0

CATHLEEN BLOXHAM 131 138 158 427 11027 75 147 254 544 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE BLOXHAM 225 193 136 554 10596 75 141 225 554 0 0 0 0 0
WAYNE BRUNN 128 150 110 388 9166 69 132 248 596 0 0 0 0 0
TARALYNN BULLOCH 157 130 159 446 9130 67 136 185 509 0 0 0 0 0
JASON CAMPBELL 183 196 185 564 12239 75 163 257 606 0 0 0 0 0

JAY CLARK 133 127 114 374 11210 75 149 216 563 0 0 0 0 0
CARLY CULHANE 133 142 91 366 11024 75 146 220 519 0 0 0 0 0
DEBBIE DUCHESNE 119 200 151 470 10045 72 139 234 502 0 0 0 0 0
BRIANNA EUBANK 78 85 92 255 3958 45 87 134 310 0 0 0 0 0
LORRY FRITSCHE 129 117 156 402 9761 75 130 198 467 0 0 0 0 0

TRACY GALLANT 153 137 178 468 10137 69 146 220 525 0 0 0 0 0
JAMIE GALLANT 144 165 105 414 8545 63 135 223 590 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF HAMEL 172 113 110 395 9801 69 142 258 550 0 0 0 0 0
TERRY HAMEL 119 163 148 430 10058 69 145 193 508 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL HENNE 183 169 206 558 12228 69 177 268 680 0 0 0 0 0

APRIL HENNE 137 117 165 419 7225 60 120 165 435 0 0 0 0 0
LYNNE LISTER 131 107 105 343 9577 75 127 174 454 0 0 0 0 0
TRISH LOEB 132 147 138 417 7513 60 125 190 489 0 0 0 0 0
PAM LOTT 129 145 126 400 9348 72 129 184 473 0 0 0 0 0
JAMIE LOTT 160 136 217 513 10947 72 152 217 514 0 0 0 0 0

MEGHAN MACLEAN 108 89 113 310 6697 60 111 164 396 0 0 0 0 0
CAMERON MACMINN 170 146 184 500 12174 75 162 221 557 0 0 0 0 0
GEORGE MACPHERSON 205 233 217 655 15254 75 203 303 751 2 0 2 0 0
ANNA-JANE MELBORN (101) (101) (101) 303 5383 48 112 169 416 0 0 0 0 0
LEAH PAGE 197 185 231 613 7065 54 130 231 613 0 0 0 0 0

CHLOE PAREZANOVIC 126 129 109 364 6850 60 114 173 406 0 0 0 0 0
MARTIN PULL ... ... ... ... 3385 27 125 199 471 0 0 0 0 0
KERI QUAST 98 139 118 355 8825 72 122 195 414 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN QUAST 175 160 147 482 10159 69 147 229 527 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA RIGBY 170 155 93 418 7047 57 123 192 438 0 0 0 0 0

STUART ROSS 198 189 207 594 14314 75 190 302 720 1 0 1 0 0
ANNE RUCK 129 147 116 392 8277 66 125 176 453 0 0 0 0 0
HIRAM SCHMERER 149 116 142 407 10272 72 142 209 503 0 0 0 0 0
BRYNNE SHERLOW 112 157 121 390 7179 60 119 171 449 0 0 0 0 0
MURRAY SIMPSON 124 117 119 360 9554 75 127 202 500 0 0 0 0 0

CINDY SLADE (142) (142) (142) 426 10263 65 157 258 617 0 0 0 0 0
LYNN TAYLOR (126) (126) (126) 378 10094 72 140 214 545 0 0 0 0 0
VANESSA TAYLOR 124 121 126 371 8113 69 117 175 400 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF TAYLOR 173 165 150 488 10978 72 152 276 546 0 0 0 0 0
HANNAH WILLIAMS 121 158 112 391 10094 75 134 233 516 0 0 0 0 0

MELODY WRY 123 129 133 385 6928 66 104 164 395 0 0 0 0 0
TAMMY ZOMAR 122 130 120 372 7994 69 115 167 396 0 0 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
VANESSA ARNDT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN BELOGLOWKA 133 111 90 334 601 6 100 133 334 0 0 0 0 0
CURTIS COOPER ... ... ... ... 4169 21 198 300 698 1 0 0 0 0
OWEN ERDMAN ... ... ... ... 326 3 108 128 326 0 0 0 0 0
NICKI EUBANK ... ... ... ... 317 3 105 147 317 0 0 0 0 0

ALLISON GALLANT ... ... ... ... 584 6 97 107 301 0 0 0 0 0
TERRY HARRINGTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN IVERSON ... ... ... ... 1595 12 132 165 417 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN JARRATT ... ... ... ... 2429 15 161 269 633 0 0 0 0 0
BRENDA KAUGHMAN ... ... ... ... 373 3 124 137 373 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S 800S 900S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
IRENE KOHUCH ... ... ... ... 371 2 185 188 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHAUN KRISTOFF ... ... ... ... 581 3 193 241 581 0 0 0 0 0
GAYLENE LANGEJANS ... ... ... ... 3928 21 187 250 606 0 0 0 0 0
JACK LORINCZ ... ... ... ... 1726 12 143 216 482 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY LOYOLA ... ... ... ... 304 3 101 110 304 0 0 0 0 0

FRASER MACLEAN ... ... ... ... 1180 9 131 211 458 0 0 0 0 0
ALI MCCOLL ... ... ... ... 1251 12 104 128 351 0 0 0 0 0
ANGIE PAGE ... ... ... ... 293 3 97 105 293 0 0 0 0 0
GEORGE PINEL ... ... ... ... 586 3 195 211 586 0 0 0 0 0
DONNA RAYNER ... ... ... ... 6459 54 119 170 447 0 0 0 0 0

LAURA TULLY ... ... ... ... 1544 9 171 211 534 0 0 0 0 0
CINDY WAGER ... ... ... ... 2782 16 173 268 642 0 0 0 0 0
JASON WAGER ... ... ... ... 1713 15 114 164 401 0 0 0 0 0


